

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

PRAMOD YADAV **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

12/08/2026	Shri SC Verma, Senior Advocate with Shri Pankaj Singh, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Anand Dadariya, Dy AG for the State/respondent. Shri Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respective respondent. Heard the arguments. Reserved for orders. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Avinash	